4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Cod columbo
Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumb
Sincronizar
Por. imbarc

Semnaturi:

fil:

el
e
ati:

0229934M
0458304M
0458163F
0458303M
0536538F
0458344F
0229966F
0378678M
0378649M
0229960M
0229931M
0458153M

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

518

53" 32
06.2025
06.2025
06.2025

Crescator

Versiune SW: RO-4.40

Antena Club

BENZING G2

- BENZING Live!

Loc lansare

Columbofil
45" N Longitudine
12:35:10 GPS
12:35:10 +0
12:35:10 GPS +3h
|Col. |Nr.inel |Imbarcare
| | senzor |Data Ora
| A | DA3C3B3C | 21.06 12:
| SZ |DA587047 | 21.06 12
| A | DA587062 | 21.06 12
| A |DA5491CD | 21.06 12:
| SZ | DA3A2C04 | 21.06 12:
| APA |DA0459A8 | 21.06 12:
|APA |DAS872EB | 21.06 12:
| SZ | DAS586FB1 | 21.06 12:
|A | DA3SEALI8 | 21.06 12:
|CUC |DA4BF437 | 21.06 12
| SZ |DA3B47D6 | 21.06 12
| A |DA37D3E6 | 21.06 12

Comisia control

Cod concurs: 46268

Benzing 48906817 SW-4.5 HW-8.0

VALID
FILE ON
SERVER

DIVEICA FANICA

25° 58"

27.25"

E

Comisia imbarcare

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

229418
90006472

Pag.:

24 06, 2025 18356
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https://download.benzing.live/basketinglists/ro/101329_1750509310.pdf

